
2.97
3.10

3.11

3.07

2.67

3.18

3.00

 C2 

 O4 

 O2 

 C1 

 O3  O1 

 N3 

 C4 

 C2 

 N2 

 N1 

 C6 

 O6 

 C5 

 N7 

 C8  N9 

 C1’ C2’

 O2’

 C3’

 O3’

 O4’

 C4’

 C5’
 O5’

 PA 

 O2A

 O1A

 O3A

 PB 

 O2B

 O1B

 O3B

 PG 

 O3G

 O2G

 O1G

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG  CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ  NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 

 OG 

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  

MN  

Arg 405(A)

His 264(A)

Asp 311(A)

Ala 467(A)

Oxl 1000(A)

Gtp 900(A)

Lys 244(A)

Arg 87(A)

Ser 286(A)

 MN 700(A)


